Repairs ard Alterations - Union

Repairs and Alterations - Cafeteria

Light and Heat -~ Union

Light and Heat - Cafeteria

Cafeteria Profit or Loss

Union Profit or lLoss

* 1920 Figures not available.

1920

2,635.23

3,724,50

499.15

661.28

McGILL UNION

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT OF REPAI
PROFITS AND LOSSES

no

MAINTENANCE AND

1921
581.57
1,554,91
3,201.13
2,420.46
819.98

3,605.72

FOR YEARS 1920 TO 1928

1922
1,344 .54
1,167.47
3,479.62
2,003.66

1,911.38

2,419.59

1923
1,264.00
1,126.10
3,405.20
1,698.37

494 .70

770.42

1924
1,213.93
2,059.18
3,201.30
1,638.25
1,577 .23

1,166.84

1925
2,750.88
1,556.64
3,475.97
1,522.40

2,665.16

4,051.84

1926

R

1,064 .46

484.95

X4,030.66

1,651.03

1,302.56

2,472.28

1927
1,159.72

643,25
2,890.69
1,621.04

671.21

195.79

1928

1,306.31
2,232,05
2,565.71
1,109,52

1,075.15

1,630.34

X Cartage ashes

now ine.




